

City of High Point

Legislation Details

File #:	1603	353	Version:	1	Name:		
_			V CI 31011.	1			
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Approved	
File created:	11/1	6/2016			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/2	1/2016			Final action:	11/21/2016	
Title:	Contract - Elevated Water Storage Tank - Potts Avenue Council is requested to award contract for Bid No. 15 to Landmark Structures, Inc., in the amount of \$2,952,000.00 for construction of an elevated water storage tank located on Potts Avenue. This water storage tank will be replacing the Ward Water tank.						
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 3. Contract - Landmark Structures - Potts Ave Tank						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
11/21/2016	1	City Cou	ncil		ар	proved	Pass